Pace of Play Timing Sheet - Hole Completion Times

el Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Turn Time
HASKA BN USGA. e
town course Par 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 9-10: 4
Time 14 15 14 13 15 13 16 15 17 18=1: 4
2022 US Women's Open Qualifying
Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Chaska Town Course Par 4 4 3 43 5 44 5
Monday, May 9, 2022 Time 14 16 13 16 14 16 15 15 16
Tee Time Players 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 || 16 17 18
730 AM e Davies 744 759 813| 826 841 854 910 925 o 00° 10161 10:29] 10:45 10:59 11:15]] 11:30 11:45 12:
] . Tess Hackworthy § f 8:13| 8: 6 . 8:5 9.103 9.255 9:42 10.005 10.16§ 10:29 10.45§ 10.59§ 11:15 11.3? 11.45512.01
Gabby Lemieux { ; : : ! :
7:40 AM Allie White 7:54 . 8:09: 8:23| 8:36; 8:51; 9:04) 9:20 9:35; 9:52|) 10:10: 10:26 10:3¢ 10:55 11:09. 11:25}| 11:4Q 11:55: 12:11
1 Elizabeth Meschke ; A : : : ; ‘: : : :
; Avery Zweig
7:50 AM Andriel Aimua 8‘042 8.193 8:33 8.46§ 9.015 9:14 9‘30: 9.45;10.0: 10.20; 10.36; 10:49 11.05:; 1'1.19_é T1:35 11.5(? 12.052 i2:21
1 Julianna Burkholder ' : : ' ‘ : ‘ :
5100 A o3 Skaar S, N JUU, RN U Y TR A RN (RS SRR D A A (T
.001 Ashleigh Wolseley g 8: 43 8.55; : 9:2 9.40; 9.55510.14 10.30§ 10.46; 10:59 1'].155 11.29% 11:45 12.0(? 12.15§ 12:31
Kathryn Vanarragon : { : ' ‘ : ‘ :
. Lauryn Finley
8:10 AM Brenna Lervick 8.24; 8.39; 8:53 9.06; 9.215 9:34 9.50; 10.05;10.24 10.405 10.56; 11:09 '11.25E 11.39§ 11:55 12.1(? 12.25é 12:41
T Hailey Schalk : | o o o
8:20 AM Isabella McCauley ] 45 » i N 1; - T ] T — ——t—
. Jordana Windhorst Kit 8:3 8: 9 9:03 9.16; 9:3 9:44 10.00g 10.15510.3: 10.50é 11.06; 11:19 11.35; 11.49§ 12:.05 12.2(? 12,"35E 12;51
1 Reagan zibilski j o i L
= Somet il Hnshmikh - 8: & : 6E 9: 9:54] 10: G 0.25510.44 11.00é 11‘16; 11:29 11.455 11.5% 12:15 12'3@; 12.45% 1:01
Bobbi Stricker T o B
8:40 AM 8:54: 9:09: 9:23| 9:36:! 9:51: 10:04 10:20 10:3510:53) 11:10: 11:26: 11:39 11:55 12:09 12:25| 12:40 12:55 1:11
Jordyn Aris i : ; : : : g : : : :
T Joy Chou o . i .
Leah Herzog
8:50 AM Jill Hardy 9204; 9:19: 9:33 9:46; 10201; 10:14 10:30. 10:45%11:02 11:20: 11:365 11:49 12:05; 12119; 12:35) 12:50 1:05.; 1:21
1 Taylor Ledwein : i : ; : ; : : : : :
.00 AM Alexandra Geolat Y " L T o S NN D . e I 5 il
9:00 Grace Curran 9: 4 9.29; 9:43 9.565 10:1 1 10:24 10.40; 10.55:;11.14 11.30§ 11.46; 11:59 ‘l2.‘|5E 12.29; 12:45 1.00% 1.15; 1:31
1 Kenzie Wright : ' ' ‘ ' ' " : :
Casey Danielson : : § : : : ;
9:10 AM Betsy Kelly 9:24 : 9:39§ 9:53 10:06; 10:21: 10:34 10:50 11:05;11:22 11:40;: 11:563 12:09 12:25; 12:39:: 12:55)1 1:10; 1:25: 1:41
L Karen Weiss . . . P L L L
.20 AM Lily Vincelli | s St s i U DL . (R D - i e i
9: 01 Sarah Bumham 9.342 94495 10:03 10'165 0.31§ 10:44 11.002 11.15;11.34 '1'1.50E 12.062 12:19 12.35; 12.49; 1:05 1.20§ 1.35E 1:51
Kendall Dye : ' : ' : : _ '
] Alexandra Schiling | ~ = s il aisd 4indn soEanall A TR 1 . o .. S dE B
939, AM Emma Carpenter 9'44§ 9.59? 10:13 ‘10.26ij 10.41% 10:5 11.1Q 11.25;11.4: 12.00; 12.16§ 12:29 12.45g 12.59; 1:15 1.30_; 1.45; 2:01
Isabelle Lynch : ' : : ‘ ' : : : ’
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Turn Time
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14 16 13 16 14 16 15 15 16

Tee Time
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1

2

3

10 11 12 |18 14 15|16 17

18

12:45 PM
1

Emma Davies
Tess Hackworthy

1259 1:14 1:28

144

1:56

2:09

2:05

2:40. 257| 3:15. 3331  3:44| 400 414; 430| 445 500

5:16

12:55 PM
1

Gabby Lemieux
Allie White
Elizabeth Meschke

109! 1:24: 1:38

1:51

2:06

2:19

2:35.

2:501 307 3:25 341  3:54| 410 424 4:40| 455 5:10;

5:26

1:05 PM

Avery Zweig
Andriel Aimua
Julianna Burkholder

1:19.

1:34,

1:48

2:01,

2:16'

2:29

2:45'

3:00 37| 3:35 351 404 4:20 434 450| 505 520,

5:36

1:15 PM

Leah Skaar
Ashleigh Wolseley
Kathryn Vanarragon

120,

1:44

1:58

2111}

2:26:

2:39

255

3:10. 3:27| 345 401 4:14| 430 444, 500 5:15. 530

5:46

1:25 PM

Lauryn Finley
Brenna Lervick
Hailey Schalk

1:39

1:54%

2:08

2:21]

2:36.

2:49

3:05.

3:20° 3:37|| 355 411 424| 440 454 5:10| 525 540,

5:56

1:35 PM

Isabella McCauley
Jordana Windhorst K
Reagan Zibilski

1:49

2:04:

2:18

2:31;

2:46.

2:59

3:15.

3:30 3:47|| 405 4:21 4:34 450 5:04 520| 535 550

6:06

1:45 PM

Mallory Belka
Saachi Deshmukh

1:59°

214!

2:28

241,

2:56'

3:09

3:25

3:40 357| 415 4:31 4:44| 500 514 530| 545 600,

6:16

1:55 PM

Bobbi Stricker
Jordyn Aris
Joy Chou

2:09.

2:24;

2:38

2:512

3:06.

3:19

3:35

3:50 4:07| 4:25 441 454 510 524! 540| 555 6:10

6:26

2:05 PM

Leah Herzog
Jill Hardy
Taylor Ledwein

2:19§

2:34!

2:48

301

3:16.

3:29

3:45:

400 4:17| 435 451 504 520 534 550| 605 6:20

6:36

2:15 PM

Alexandra Geolat
Grace Curran
Kenzie Wright

2:29.

244!

2:58

| 3:26.

3:39

3:55.

410 4:27| 445 501 514| 530 544 6:00| 6:15 6:30.

6:46

2:25 PM

Casey Danielson
Betsy Kelly
Karen Weiss

2:39:

2:54:

3:08

3:21f

3:36.

3:49

4:05:

4:20. 437| 4555 511 524| 540 554 6:10| 6:25 640

6:56

2:35 PM

Lily Vincelli
Sarah Burnham
Kendall Dye

2:49'

3:04

3:18

331,

3:46'

3:59

415

4:30 4:47| 505 521 534| 550 6:04: 6:20| 635 6:50.

7:06

2:45 PM

Alexandra Schilling
Emma Carpenter
Isabelle Lynch

259,

3:143

3:28

341

3:56'

4:09

425,

440 457) 515, 531 544 600 614 6:30| 645 7:00

7:16




